M1600007280

(Request	or's Name)	
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/Stat	e/Zip/Phone ≉	ł)
PICK-UP	WAIT	
(Businese	Entity Name)
(Docume	nt Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to Filing	Officer	
Off	ice Use Only	



alpla M16-7280



SEP 14 2016

N. CAUSSEAUX

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

1 **f**

. . .

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	120000000	195
	REFERENCE	:	287894	4814233
	AUTHORIZATION	: _	Jack a	
	COST LIMIT	ر : 	\$ 125.00	man
ORDER DATE :	September 12, 20	16		
ORDER TIME :	12:40 PM			26
ORDER NO. :	287894-010			
CUSTOMER NO:	4814233			

, ·

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: CORTLAND MANAGEMENT (GEORGIA), LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

١.	Cortland	Manag	gement,	LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

Cortland Management (Georgia), LLC

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")

2.	Georgia		3.		
	(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability		(FEI number, if applicable)	
4.	09/01/2016				
	9	(Date first transacted business (See sections 605.0904 & 605.09	in Florida, if prior 105, F.S. to determi	to registration.) ne penalty liability)	
5.	3424 Peachtree Road 1	NE, Suite 300			
	Atlanta, Georgia 3032	6			6.
		(Street Address of Pri	ncipal Office)		NT I
6.	3424 Peachtree Road N	IE, Suite 300			1
	Atlanta, Georgia 3032				ις ω Η π Στ
	•••	(Mailing Ad	ldress)		3
7.	Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O	Box <u>NOT</u> accer	otable)	0: 23 0: 23
	Name:	Corporation Service Company			
	Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			7.00
		Tallahassee		Elorida 32301	

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the ability does not be added agent.

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company Melissa Zender By: sst. Vice President (Registered age

(Zip code)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

(City)

Steven	ī	DeFrancis	(Manager)
DICTOR	σ,	TAAT 1MILAID	() TIMNELET /

3424 Peachtree Road NE, Suite 300

Atlanta, Georgia 30326

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) \mathcal{M}

Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Steven J. DeFrancis



STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Brian P. Kemp, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

Cortland Management, LLC

a Domestic Limited Liability Company

was formed in the jurisdiction stated below or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the below date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.

Docket Number Date Inc/Auth/Filed Jurisdiction Print Date Form Number : 13405742 : 09/01/2016 : Georgia : 09/11/2016 : 211

Brian P. Kemp Secretary of State

